
                       Wake UCC                     7/27/2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Thomas Snaith DENC (919)-501-2488 

3. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

4. Robert Yu - USIC - robertyu@usicllc.com 919-291-7147 

5. Ann Rushing, arushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518, NC811 

6. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com  919-819-9755  

7. Louis Panzer. NC 811, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736 
8. Guy Smith CTIC bizdev.ctic@gmail.com 919-378-1545 
9. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 
10. Desmond Whitfield COR desmond.whitfield@raleighnc.gov  919-278-6633 

11. Jackie.Proctor@dominionenergy.com 919-836-2422 
12. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy, sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com  
13. Trevor Green, trevor.green@dominionenergy.com 

14. Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
15. Don Griesedieck-Charter Communications, don.griesedieck@charter.com 
16. Betty Chang - Google Fiber, bettywchang@google.com, 201-294-2119 
17. Tim Yarbro-ANSCO, tim.yarbro@anscollc.com 
18. Jay Hawreluk, jay.hawreluk@raleighnc.gov 
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